Burch autos

61-65 Mill Street Newtownards BT23 4LW 64A Comber Road Killinchy BT23
6PD, Newtownards/Killinchy, BT23 4LW

Newtownards Branch: 02891814337

£18,995

Land Rover Defender County Hard Top TDCi
| 2007

2007 Land Rover Defender 90 Puma 2.4L New Rear driveshafts
Bison steering sump Side steps Comprehensive service history
Solid chassis and bulkhead MOTed 6th August Recently
lanoguarded underneath Original Land Rover roof rack All over in
great condition! Up to 3 years warranty available (ask for details)

Vehicle Features

Body colour roof, Body colour wheel arch mouldings, Cargo area
lining, Cloth upholstery, Convenience Pack - Defender, Deep
stowage tray, Dim dip lights, Florida wheelcovers, Front mud
flaps, Front rubber mats, Full bulkhead, Heated rear window and
wash wipe, PAS, Perimetric and volumetric alarm with
immobiliser, Rear mudflaps, Rear quarter windows, Self levelling
rear suspension, Side steps, Single CD/radio and dash mounted
tweeters, Station wagon roof, Tinted glass
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

92037

2402

DIESEL

Manual

Sport utility vehicle
PJO7URO

3894mm
1790mm
1968mm
2

2400KG

22.6MPG

32.8MPG

28.2MPG

60L
6 SPEED

90BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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