Burch autos

61-65 Mill Street Newtownards BT23 4LW 64A Comber Road Killinchy BT23 6PD, Newtownards/Killinchy, BT23 4LW Newtownards Branch: 02891814337

Land Rover Defender County Hard Top TDCi | 2007



2007 Land Rover Defender 90 Puma 2.4L New Rear driveshafts Bison steering sump Side steps Comprehensive service history Solid chassis and bulkhead MOTed 6th August Recently lanoguarded underneath Original Land Rover roof rack All over in great condition! Up to 3 years warranty available (ask for details)

Vehicle Features

Body colour roof, Body colour wheel arch mouldings, Cargo area lining, Cloth upholstery, Convenience Pack - Defender, Deep stowage tray, Dim dip lights, Florida wheelcovers, Front mud flaps, Front rubber mats, Full bulkhead, Heated rear window and wash wipe, PAS, Perimetric and volumetric alarm with immobiliser, Rear mudflaps, Rear quarter windows, Self levelling rear suspension, Side steps, Single CD/radio and dash mounted tweeters, Station wagon roof, Tinted glass

£18,995

Miles:	92037
Fuel Type:	DIESEL
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	2402
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Reg:	PJ07URO

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3894mm
Width:	1790mm
Height:	1968mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2400KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	22.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	32.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	28.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed: Not AvailableMPH	
Engine Power BHP:	90BHP



